KCAP High Endurance Capacitors
             Page 45
Part Numbering System
			                   KCAP   10     A     6    B
High Endurance Capacitors
kVar Rating
Voltage Rating
	 A = 480V
	 B = 240V
	 C = 600V
	 D = 208V
Frequency
	 6 = 60 Hz
Diameter
Part Numbering System
			                   KCAP    BKT     1     A
High Endurance Capacitors
Mounting Bracket
# of Cells
Bracket Size
Part Number Voltage kVar IRMS uF
Dimensions (in.)
Height x Diameter
Weight
Bracket
Size
List Price
KCAP5D6A 208 5 13.60 3*100.3 10.50 x 2.52 2.4 A 360.00$
KCAP10D6B 208 10 27.20 3*200.6 10.50 x 3.33 4.2 B 852.00$
KCAP5B6B 240 5 12.00 3*77 7.50 x 3.33 3.1 B 301.00$
KCAP10B6B 240 10 24.10 3*154 10.50 x 3.33 4.2 B 502.00$
KCAP3A6A 480 3 3.60 3*11.55 7.50 x 2.52 1.8 A 150.00$
KCAP5A6A 480 5 6.00 3*19.2 7.50 x 2.52 1.8 A 171.00$
KCAP10A6B 480 10 12.10 3*38.5 13.40 x 3.33 3.1 B 271.00$
KCAP15A6B 480 15 18.10 3*57.7 10.70 x 3.33 3.1 B 327.00$
KCAP20A6B 480 20 24.20 3*77 13.40 x 3.33 4.2 B 451.00$
KCAP5C6A 600 5 4.80 3*12.2 7.50 x 2.52 1.8 A 202.00$
KCAP10C6B 600 10 9.60 3*24.4 7.50 x 3.33 4.2 B 352.00$
KCAP15C6B 600 15 14.40 3*36.5 10.70 x 3.33 4.4 B 401.00$
KCAP20C6B 600 20 19.25 3*48.1 13.40 x 3.33 5.3 B 502.00$
Individual Caps
Part Number
# of
Cells
Bracket
Size
List
Price
KCAPBKT1A 1 A 51.00$
KCAPBKT1B 1 B 51.00$
KCAPBKT2A 2 A 76.00$
KCAPBKT2B 2 B 76.00$
KCAPBKT4B 4 B 91.00$
M
ounting
Brackets
Power Factotr Correction
							            March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
             Product & Price Guide                                             March 15, 2011